
CHHATTISGARH MINERAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Chhattisgarh Undertaking) 

 

Tel No.  0771-4283557,4043477    SonakhanBhawan 

Fax No. 0771-4001074  Ring Road No.1, Purena, 

        Raipur, (C.G.) 

 

Tender Notice No MDO/CMDC Aridongri/18-19/ET/7 Dated  09.03.2019 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

1. Online e- tenders are invited from the reputed and experienced parties having sufficient 

experts, equipments and infrastructure for carrying out Detailed Exploration of Aridongri  

Iron ore Block in the State of Chhattisgarh and for preparation of Exploration Report along 

with Prefeasibility Report. 

 

2. The Tender documents can be viewed and downloaded from the website of MSTC Ltd 

namely http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/mdo  from 09.03.2019 to 22.04.2019 

against payment of the cost of tender document and Processing fee of Rs. 20,000+3600 

(18%GST) =23,600 (Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Only). Tenders of such 

tenderers who don’t pay the cost of tender document and Processing fee will not be 

considered 

3. Tender notice can be viewed in CMDC's website http://www.cmdc.co.in from 09.03.2019. 

 

4. For clarification of the issues related to the tender pre tender conference will be held in 

CMDC H.O. on 24.03.2019 at 3PM. The address of venue for pre tender will be as under 

Sonakhan Bhawan 

Ring Road No.1, Village- Puraina 

Post- Ravigram, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 

Pin code - 492006 

 

5. For further clarifications AGM (Exploration), CMDC, Raipur may be contacted at 0771-

2410787, 4283557 Fax: 0771-4001074 

 

6.Last date for submission of  Tender : 23.04.2019 at 3PM 

 

Notice Inviting Tender is in brief. For further details, the Tenderer shall refer Tender 

Document. 

       

       

       For and on behalf of CMDC 

 Managing Director 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/mdo

